wysokosé

816
816
1164
1164
1512
1512
1802
1802

szerokoscé

500
600
500
600
500
600
500
600

gtebokos¢
od $ciany
do $rodka
osi
przytaczy
66-86
66-86
66-86
66-86
66-86
66-86
66-86
66-86

DANE TECHNICZNE GRZEJNIKA ESME

gtebokosé
catkowita
od $ciany

105-125
105-125
105-125
105-125
105-125
105-125
105-125
105-125

rozstaw
otwordw
montazowych

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ciezar
(kg)

9,1
10,6
13,5
15,7
18,0
20,5
21,0
24,5

pojemnosé
(dm3)

moc [W]
55/45/20°C

272
317
405
473
538
628
629
735

moc [W]
75/65/20°C

454
529
675
788
896
1047
1049
1225

moc [W]
90/70/20°C

569
663
846
988
1124
1312
1315
1535

proponowana
moc grzatki

300
400
600
600
800
800
1000
1000



